
No. 

101X 
2 

51 
7 

77 

Name 

Jett Fisher 
Parker Henesey 
Shane Nichols 
Tristan Ruth 
Kiera Viney 

Class 

Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/13/2023 11:29:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 

Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

34.254 

Best Lap Tm 

55.226 

Best Speed 

42.371 

Best Lap by 

2 - Parker Henesey 

 

Winter Race #7 

01 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:18:15 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

2/12/2023 15:00 


