

Ninter Race #7			Sorted on Laps
01 Kid Kart		CCW Short Track 0.650 miles	
Main		2/12/2023 15:00	
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:18:15			0.000
No. Name	Class	Comment	

101X	Jett Fisher	Kid Kart
2	Parker Henesey	Kid Kart
51	Shane Nichols	Kid Kart
7	Tristan Ruth	Kid Kart
77	Kiera Viney	Kid Kart

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
	34.254	55.226	42.371	2 - Parker Henesey	
Chief of Timing & Sc	oring - Cheryl E				Orbits
Race Director - Scot	+ C				

Race Director - Scott C